LoOoNoULRWNE

Ruben SEBA
CO Liege
Omloop : H-14

3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1

Gaume 28.6.2024

Afstand : 2700m (Hoogteverschil 50m)

Tijd : 0:54:43 (20'16"/km)
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00:54:05
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23'32"/km
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18'14"/km
18'14"/km

4'37"/km

2'29"/km

ASUB

16/21 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Nathan JANSEN 0:18:02
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:26:08
3. Daan COOLS 0:26:09
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